
REF. NO. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

26 

27 

28 
28A 

29 

30 

PART 
NUMBER 

354 237 R91 
103 025 
181 340 

103 320 

45 640 DB 

120 302 

352 107 R91 
I 13 954 
103 319 

42 383 DC 

120 614 
120 217 
354 473 R9 I 

120 614 
120 217 

62 801 DC 
54 207 DB 

354 232 R91 

352 I 10 R91 

13 000 RI 

I 13 955 
103 319 
Q 391 

-58 -

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
DESCRIPTION SERIAL NUMBER 

LIGHTING AND STARTING (Delco-Remy) (Special)-Continued 

GENERATOR, ASSEMBLY (DELCO-REMY No. I 100501) 115403 UP 
NUT, HEX., 5/i6-24NF 
SCREW, CAP, HEX-Ho., 5/I6-24NF x l-i/811 

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16" 

HEAOLIGHT (FOR SERVICE PARTS SEE "HEADLIGHT OR REAR LIGHT") 

GROMMET (IN Hooo) 

CLIP, HEADLIGHT CABLE (UPPER R.H. AND L.H. OF FAN HOUSINi) 44550 UP 
SCREW, MACHINE, SLOTTED-RD-HD., i/4-20NC x 3/8" 
WASHER, LOCK, 1/4" 

AMMETER, w/CLAMP, 250-466 R92°AND WASHER, 352 265 RI (AC 1501142) 
(OPTIONAL WITH 354 473 RI) 

NUT, HEX., co-PLTo., No. I0-32NF 
WASHER, LOCK, co-PLTo., No. 10 

AMMETER, w/CLAMP, 352 154 R91 (ROCHESTER 40!0-C6) 
(OPTIONAL WITH 42 383 DC)· 

NUT, HEX., co-PLTo., ·No. 10-32NF 
WASHER, LOCK, co-PLTo., No. 10 

SWITCH, LIGHTING, ASSEMBLY (DELCO-REMY) 
(foR SERVICE PARTS SEE "LIGHTING SWITCH") 115403 UP 

. SWITCH, BATTERY IGNITION (FOR SERVICE PARTS SEE "BATTERY IGNITION SWITCH") 

SWITCH, MAGNETO IGNITION (FOR SERVICE PARTS SEE "MAGNETO IGNITION SWITCH"). 

HOUSING, FUSE ( I NCLU~ES KNOB, 356 445 R9 I) (\II LL \/ORK .FOR 351/ 233 R9 f1. 115403uP 

BLOCK, JUNCTION, w/BRACKET, ASSEMBLY 115403 UP 

(COMPOSED OF - ' 

I BLOCK 42 915 D 
I BRACKET 42 916 D 
I NUT I ~o 633 
I SCREW I 10 500 

I WASHER 106 497) 
NUT, HEX., I/4-20NC 
SCREW, MACHINE, SLOTTED-RO-HO., l/4-20NC x. 1/21' 

WASHER, LOCK, 1/4!' 
WASHER, PLAIN, 9/32" 1.0. X 5/8" 0.0. X No. 18 GA • ....-

-·· 

NO. 
REQ"D 

I 
2 
2 
2 

2 

.. 

2 

2 
2 
2 

I 
lj 

2 

I 
I/ 
2 

I 
I 
) . 

I~ 

I 

-

-

I 

I 
I 
I 

····-




